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• Two sizes available
• Easily removed for cleaning

Benefits:

AKW’s range of white polypropylene shelving is designed for use next to the WC,   
wash basin or showering area.

Product 
Overview:

Guarantee & Certification:

Web: www.akwmedicare.co.uk E-Mail: sales@akw-medicare.co.uk   
Orderline: 01905 823 299 General Enquiries: 01905 823 298   
Fax: 01905 823 297

• Rounded edges for safety
• Hole for water drainage
•  Small shelf next to the toilet is designed      
 for placing a colostomy bag onto if required

•  Larger shelf next to washbasin is available 
to place any items on when entering the 
bathroom

Features:

* The lifetime warranty excludes normal wear and tear in general domestic applications. It applies only to products being installed for the first time and according to 
relevant local and national regulations.

Codes        Description

23145   Small Shelf
23146   Large Shelf

Product Codes:

Dimensions:

530mm

230mm

215mm

185mm

Underside views:

Large Shelf Small Shelf

120mm 120mm


